Instructor
Acquistapace, Kris
Allen-Hoyt, Denise
Ashton, Judith
Boebinger, Kelly
Bray, Linda

Brink, TL
Cervantes, Jeff
Clark, Sally
DiPonio, Gwen
Downey, Jennifer
Flynn, Teresa
Franko, Karla
Hansler, Kathy
Hawkins, Damaris
Heidary, Payam
Hendrickson, Catherine
Hogrefe, Rick

Keys, Scott
Kosmatka, Arnie
Langenfeld, Liz
Ledoux, Janine
Madrigal, Ea

Malik, Neal
Maloney-Hinds, Colleen
Mansourian, Farhad
McCambly, Jessica
McConnell, Mark
McLaren, Meridyth
Moore, Sandra
Natividad, Beverly
Pace-Pequeno, Catherine
Petrovic, Snezana

Piluso, Robert
Pritchard, Bekki
Rabago, Ralph
Ramirez, Steve
Ruiz, Sandra
Snow, Stephen
Sorensen. Kathy
Stupin, Mary
Urbanovoch, Jim
Willer, Ann
Winokur, Robert
Yau, Margaret

Discipline

ENGL
CIS
ENGL
CHEM
AH

PHIL, PSYCH, RELIG

PHIL

ENGL
PSYCH
ENGL
HIST, RELIG
ENGL
ENGL

CHC
COMMST
HIST
PCD
ENGL
HEALTH
HIST

HEALTH
ECON
ART
MUSIC
CD
PSYCH

CIS
ART
ENGL

KINS
MATH
CIS

COMMST
CIS
ART
CIS, CSClI

Approval Date

2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2014
2014
2007
2009
2011
2007
2011
2014
2009
2014
2010
2014
2007
2008
2013
2013
2014
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2014
2007
2008

2015
2013
2015
2014
2013
2014
2007
2014
2007
2007
2015
2012



